ERM16346004W?2
LED-Einlege-Reflektorleuchte 1600x340mm

R, +495937 707890 |

ems

¥ info@emslicht.de

Produktbild

D CElrn

Technische Daten

Montageart
Gehausefarbe
Schutzart
Schutzklasse
Anschlussleistung

Elektrische
Ausfiihrung

Betriebsspannung
Betriebsstrom
Lebensdauer
Lichtfarbe

Farbwiedergabe-
index

Lichtstrom
Lichtausbeute
UGR Klasse
Seillange
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Anbau, Pendel
weil3

P20

1

60W

ohne Betriebsgeréat

230V ~ 50Hz
2.000mA
50.000 Std.
4.000K

Ra >80

7.200Im
120Im/W
<16
1.000mm
1600 mm
340 mm
30 mm
3.1kg


tel: +49 5937 707890
mailto:info@emslicht.de

