

ERM16346004W2

LED-Einlege-Reflektorleuchte 1600x340mm

emsLICHT

Produktbild



Technische Daten

Montageart	Anbau, Pendel
Gehäusefarbe	weiß
Schutzart	IP20
Schutzklasse	III
Anschlussleistung	60W
Elektrische Ausführung	ohne Betriebsgerät
Betriebsspannung	230V ~ 50Hz
Betriebsstrom	2.000mA
Lebensdauer	50.000 Std.
Lichtfarbe	4.000K
Farbwiedergabe-index	Ra >80
Lichtstrom	7.200lm
Lichtausbeute	120lm/W
UGR Klasse	<16
Seillänge	1.000mm
Länge	1600 mm
Breite	340 mm
Höhe	30 mm
Gewicht	3.1 kg